Salads*

g Chicken Salad
P
@ Greek Salad

Desserts*

‘ Chocolateice cream

g’:} Strawberry ice cream

e

Non alcoholic drinks

b
%

; .-";
@ Mixed Fruit

Appetizers*

&
W

Garlic Bread

Garlic Mushrooms

$6.6

22
$4.3



Soups*

:;\
@ Soup of the Day $4.7

10 most popular

: 10
g Chicken Wrap $9.2

Oriental dishes

* Falafel 21

Pasta dishes
eh : Spaghetti alla Carbonara $10.5
lget ke

Snacks



e Quesadilla Chips

Seafood
49,
'- 5 Squid
Sauces*
e Tzatziki
Soft drinks*

Apple Juice
‘a Orange Juice

Spirits

G Americano

14

10

$2.4

$2.7



Side Dishes

Sweet Potato Fries 9
$3.9
Al Forno*
L asagne 19
$10.5
| ce cream*
ﬁ Vanillaice cream $4.3

Eiskreationen

9 Kinder Bueno $4.3

Gamberoni - Hummer krabben



, )
%

Schokolade

.
y s

‘ﬁnﬂ’:r‘
@ Ferrero Rocher

Schwar ze Tees

, )
'\.

@ Earl Grey

Geflllte Panini

"
y )

@ Chicken Panini

Pizza klein @ 24cm

..d..-.d-. X E
@ Gamberoni allaMarinara

$2.1

$9.2



Coffee

. Cappuccino
‘&’ Mocha

Hot Drink

Hot Chocolate

Uncategorized

"-._ _.-';
@ Baba Ghanaoush

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7

$4.7



eéeeeeeeeee@®

Hummus

Halloumi

Dolmades

Marinated Mixed Olives

Bianchetti

Cheese Borek

Lamb Borek

Mixed Vegetarian M ezze

Mixed M ezze

Bor ek

Stuffed Peppers

Imam Bayildi (Stuffed Aubergine)

$2.7

$12.6

$12.0

$13.3

$11.8

$12.6

$11.8



Lamb Cutlets

Lamb Kofta

Chicken Souvlaki

Sirloin Steak

Mediterranean Special

Cypriot Style Pasta

M oussaka

Full English Breakfast with Tea

Full English Breakfast with Coffee

Vegetarian Breakfast with Tea

Vegetarian Breakfast with Coffee

Shakshuka

$14.5

$13.2

$13.2

$17.2

$15.8

$10.5

$11.8

$7.9

$7.9

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3



Cypriot Breakfast

Medi Breakfast

Light Classic

Salmon Breakfast

Gourmet Sandwicheswith Granary Bread

Gourmet Sandwicheswith White Bread

M ozzar ella and Pesto with Baby L eaf Salad

Hummus and Black Oliveswith Baby L eaf Salad

Brie, Grape and Cranberry

Bacon, Brie and Redcurrant Jelly

Chicken Pesto and Baby L eaf Salad

Bacon L ettuce and Tomato with Mayo

$7.3

$7.3

$7.3

$7.9

$4.7



Geeee@eeeaee

Lamb Kofta Wrap

Halloumi Wrap

Porridge Pot

Halloumi Salad

Italian Salad

Waldorf Salad

Tabbouleh

M ozzar ella Panini

TunaMéelt

Bacon and Cheese M et

Goats Cheese Panini

Chicken Panini with Cheddar Cheese

$9.2

$9.2

$4.0

$9.2

$9.2

$9.2

$9.2

$9.2



Falafel Panini

Tuna Mayo and Sweetcorn

Coronation Chicken

Baked Beans and M ature Cheddar

Mature Cheddar and Coleslaw

Beef Chilli Con Carne Topped with Grated Cheddar

Homemade Baked Blueberry Swirl Cheesecake Served with Cream

Homemade Baked Blueberry Swirl Cheesecake Served with [ce-Cream

Chocolate fudge cake served with cream

Chocolate Fudge Cake Served with I ce-Cream

Carrot Cake Served with Cream

Carrot Cake Served with Ice-Cream

$9.2

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$7.9

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3



EPOEEEEEEEEE

Baklava with Cream

Baklava with | ce Cream

Homemade Double Chocolate Brownie Served with Cream

Homemade Double Chocolate Brownie Served with I ce Cream

Popcorn Chicken & Chips

Cheeseburger & Chips

Lasagne & Chips

Deep Fried Mozzarella Balls

Mixed Olives

English Breakfast

Fresh Mint

Red Berries

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$2.7

$2.1

$2.1

$2.1



¢ o
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Camomile

Lemon and Ginger

Green Tea

Peppermint

Soya Milk

Appletizer

Elderflower Presse

Cranberry Juice

Appleand Mango

Strawberry and Banana

Mixed Berry

San Andres Sauvignon Blanc Chile (Bottle)

$2.1

$2.1

$2.1

$2.1

$2.1

$2.7

$2.7

$2.4

$4.3

$4.3

$4.3

$21.1



Hawks View Pinot Grigio Australia (Bottle)

Hawks View Chardonnay Australia (Bottle)

San Andres Cabernet Sauvignon Chile (Bottle)

Barefoot Merlot California (Bottle)

San AndresMerlot Chile (Bottle)

Scenic Ridge Shiraz Australia (Bottle)

Pinot Grigio Rose Italy (Bottle)

Barefoot Pink Moscato Rose California (Bottle)

Prosecco (Bottle)

Champagne (Bottle)

Efes 5% 330ml

Budweiser 4.8% 330ml

$21.1

$21.1

$21.1

$21.1

$21.1

$21.1

$21.1

$21.1

$25.2

$53.2

$4.3

$4.3



Stella Artois 5% 330ml

Corona 4.5% 330ml

Peroni 5.1% 330ml

San Miguel 5% 660ml

Thatcher’s Gold 4.8% 500ml

Stowford Press 4.5 500ml

Magners 4.5% 568ml

$4.3

$4.6

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3

$5.3



